
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

Friday  
June 5, 2020 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

Theft of Property 
(Motor Vehicle) 

20060803 6/4/2020 // 1:46 PM North Shore Drive 
Vance, AL   

Automobile 
Currency/Notes 
Farm Equipment 

Other 
Computer 

$20,000.00 
$800.00 

$1,500.00 
$700.00 

$1,000.00 

UB/E Vehicle 20060768 6/4/2020 // 8:51 AM  Maplewood Dr 
Tuscaloosa, AL  

N/A N/A 

       

       

 
 


