

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

Friday

June 5, 2020

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
Theft of Property	20060803	6/4/2020 // 1:46 PM	North Shore Drive	Automobile	\$20,000.00
(Motor Vehicle)			Vance, AL	Currency/Notes	\$800.00
				Farm Equipment	\$1,500.00
				Other	\$700.00
				Computer	\$1,000.00
UB/E Vehicle	20060768	6/4/2020 // 8:51 AM	Maplewood Dr	N/A	N/A
			Tuscaloosa, AL		